FEATURES
THREADED DIAPHRAGM SEAL D102
•  Rigid construction
•  Laser welded diaphragm
•  Optional exotic materials
•  Separation systems
•  Isolation applications
•  Viscous & corrosive media

TC Material test certificate 3.1
XX
Ordering Example :  D102-S06-LC-DG-RP-NF-04N-OA-14N-L0-XX-B8
L0 Pressed Steel - Cup design (plated)
LD AISI 304SS - Machined
LH AISI 316 SS - Machined
9. COUPLING FLANGES & HARDWARES
L0
13. ARMOUR
OX AISI 304 SS OY AISI 316 SS
OZ PVC (Ambient max. 60°C)
XX
S06 -1…0 bar & 0…21 bar
S07 -1…0 bar & 0…70 bar
S08 -1...0 bar & 0...160 bar
B8 Direct
B9 Remote(capillary)
©